
Introducing an extraordinary hotel experience just steps away from Graceland 
Mansion — The Guest House at Graceland. Inspired by the same warm Southern 
hospitality that Elvis PresleyTM always showed his guests, every aspect of this new 
hotel reflects Elvis’TM personal style and the unique character of Graceland. It’s 
an incredible “home away from home” at Graceland, where guests enjoy royal 
treatment and world-class amenities that would make the King of Rock ‘n’ RollTM 

proud. The Guest House at Graceland welcomes you. 

H OT E L  G E N E R A L  
I N F O R M AT I O N :  

· Guestrooms: 450 total 
(159 King; 271 Queen; 20 Suites) 

· Business Center 

· 464 seat theater for live 
performances and movies 

· Over 17,000 sq. ft. of meeting/ 
function space 

· Fitness Room 

· Outdoor Pool 

· Two full-service restaurants 

· Complimentary Shuttle: Memphis 
Int’l Airport (3 miles from hotel) 

· Self parking 

· Valet parking 

· Concierge service 

a new hotel experience at elvis presley’s graceland® 

438 

403 

419 

770 

4,578 

7,503 

7,682 

3,104 

964 

2,008 

2,925 

1,044 

1,962 

918 

10,681 

3,124 

1,001 

Meeting Room Name Sq. Ft. Ceiling Ht. Theater Classroom RD 10 Conference U-Shape Hollow Square Reception 

Blues Room 

Country Room 

Gospel Room 

Rock Room 

Ballroom A 

Ballroom A & C-E 

Ballroom A & B 

Ballroom B 

Ballroom C 

Ballroom C & D 

Ballroom C-E 

Ballroom D 

Ballroom D & E 

Ballroom E 

Grand Ballroom 

Pre-Function A South 

Pre-Function B East 

55 

48 

54 

98 

590 

789 

808 

393 

96 

211 

307 

126 

206 

96 

1345 

444 

132 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

24 

56 

N/A 

N/A 

56 

32 

56 

56 

32 

56 

32 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

20 

N/A 

N/A 

20 

60 

N/A 

N/A 

60 

28 

44 

56 

32 

44 

32 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

16 

16 

16 

24 

56 

N/A 

N/A 

56 

32 

40 

56 

32 

40 

32 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

20 

24 

24 

60 

240 

480 

480 

140 

40 

80 

120 

40 

80 

40 

720 

N/A 

N/A 

18 

16 

18 

40 

312 

432 

468 

224 

45 

108 

180 

54 

108 

42 

840 

N/A 

N/A 

30 

36 

30 

70 

527 

850 

884 

360 

80 

208 

304 

104 

176 

80 

1224 

N/A 

N/A 

10 ft. 

10 ft. 

10 ft. 

13 ft. 

17 ft. 

17 ft. 

17 ft. 

17 ft. 

17 ft. 

17 ft. 

17 ft. 

17 ft. 

17 ft. 

17 ft. 

17 ft. 

17 ft. 

17 ft. 



N 

Z 

T 

R 

Q 

S 

A 

B 

C 

D 

E 

U 

V 

W 

X 

Y 

Z 

A 

B 

D CE 

M 

J 

F G H 

I 

O 

K 

N Fitness Center 

O Hospitalty Suite 

Q Pool 

R The Lawn 

S Administration 

T Gift Shop 

U Back Porch 

V  Check-In 

W  Main Lobby 

X  Porte Cochere 

Y  Bus Lobby 

Z  Guest Rooms 

A   Delta’s Kitchen 

B   Lobby Lounge 

C   Founder’s Room 

D   Shake, Rattle & Go 

E   EP’s Bar & Grill 

RESTAURANTS 
& LOUNGES 

A Ballroom A 

B  Ballroom B 

C  Ballroom C 

D  Ballroom D 

E  Ballroom E 

F  Blues Meeting Room 

G  Country Meeting Room 

H  Gospel Meeting Room 

I  Rock Meeting Room 

J Prefunction A 

K  Prefunction B 

L  Business Center 

M  Guest House Theater 

Theater 5955 sq. ft. 
464 seats, 976 sq. ft. stage 
Theater pre-function- 1,390 sq. ft. 
Total theater 8,321 sq. ft. 
Total meeting, theater, pre-function: 25,637 sq. ft. 

Function Space at The Guest House at Graceland 
Approximate Square Footage with all partitions deployed: 

Grand Ballroom-10,773 sq. ft.-  
Divisible by 5- (listed below} 

Ballroom A: 4700 sq. ft. 
Ballroom B: 3116 sq. ft. 
Ballroom C: 1056 sq. ft. 
Ballroom D: 972 sq. ft. 
Ballroom E: 929 sq. ft. 

Blues Room: 432 sq. ft. 
Country Room: 397 sq. ft. 
Gospel Room: 413 sq. ft. 
Rock Room; 786 sq. ft. 
Pre-Function A south: 3,418 sq. ft. 
Pre-function B east: 1,097 sq. ft. 
Total meeting including pre-function: 17,316 sq. ft. 

3600 Elv is  Pres ley Boulevard  ·   Memphis,  Tennessee  ·   GHAGsales@GuestHouseGraceland.com ·    GuestHouseGraceland.com 

For Reservations call 800.238.2000  ·  For Group Sales call 901.473.6084 

The Guest House is just steps away from music’s most important and 
beloved landmark: Elvis Presley’s Graceland, recently voted the #1 Best 
Musical Attraction worldwide by USA Today 10 Best readers. Each year, 
hundreds of thousands of fans from around the world visit this historic home, 
celebrating the greatest entertainer of all time  — Elvis Presley. Experience an 
unforgettable tour of Graceland Mansion and grounds, plus be sure to visit 
the Elvis Presley Automobile Museum, Elvis’ airplanes, rotating exhibits on 
Elvis’ life and career, themed restaurants and gift shops, and much more. Graceland 

Bringing Guests Closer to Graceland than Ever Before 

© EPE. Graceland and its marks are trademarks of EPE. All rights reserved. Elvis™ and Elvis Presley™ © 2016 ABG EPE IP LLC 

L 

https://GuestHouseGraceland.com
mailto:GHAGsales@GuestHouseGraceland.com



