

A NEW HOTEL EXPERIENCE AT ELVIS PRESLEY'S GRACELAND°

Introducing an extraordinary hotel experience just steps away from Graceland Mansion – The Guest House at Graceland. Inspired by the same warm Southern hospitality that Elvis Presley™ always showed his guests, every aspect of this new hotel reflects Elvis'™ personal style and the unique character of Graceland. It's an incredible "home away from home" at Graceland, where guests enjoy royal treatment and world-class amenities that would make the King of Rock 'n' Roll™ proud. The Guest House at Graceland welcomes you.







HOTEL GENERAL INFORMATION:

- Guestrooms: 450 total (159 King; 271 Queen; 20 Suites)
- \cdot Business Center
- · 464 seat theater for live performances and movies
- \cdot Over 17,000 sq. ft. of meeting/ function space
- · Fitness Room
- · Outdoor Pool
- \cdot Two full-service restaurants
- Complimentary Shuttle: Memphis Int'l Airport (3 miles from hotel)
- · Self parking
- · Valet parking
- · Concierge service

Meeting Room Name	Sq. Ft.	Ceiling Ht.	Theater	Classroom	RD 10	Conference	U-Shape	Hollow Square	Reception
Blues Room	438	10 ft.	30	18	20	16	20	N/A	55
Country Room	403	10 ft.	36	16	24	16	N/A	N/A	48
Gospel Room	419	10 ft.	30	18	24	16	N/A	N/A	54
Rock Room	770	13 ft.	70	40	60	24	20	24	98
Ballroom A	4,578	17 ft.	527	312	240	56	60	56	590
Ballroom A & C-E	7,503	17 ft.	850	432	480	N/A	N/A	N/A	789
Ballroom A & B	7,682	17 ft.	884	468	480	N/A	N/A	N/A	808
Ballroom B	3,104	17 ft.	360	224	140	56	60	56	393
Ballroom C	964	17 ft.	80	45	40	32	28	32	96
Ballroom C & D	2,008	17 ft.	208	108	80	40	44	56	211
Ballroom C-E	2,925	17 ft.	304	180	120	56	56	56	307
Ballroom D	1,044	17 ft.	104	54	40	32	32	32	126
Ballroom D & E	1,962	17 ft.	176	108	80	40	44	56	206
Ballroom E	918	17 ft.	80	42	40	32	32	32	96
Grand Ballroom	10,681	17 ft.	1224	840	720	N/A	N/A	N/A	1345
Pre-Function A South	3,124	17 ft.	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	444
Pre-Function B East	1,001	17 ft.	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	132







Bringing Guests Closer to Graceland than Ever Before

The Guest House is just steps away from music's most important and beloved landmark: **Elvis Presley's Graceland,** recently voted the #1 Best Musical Attraction worldwide by USA Today 10 Best readers. Each year, hundreds of thousands of fans from around the world visit this historic home, celebrating the greatest entertainer of all time – Elvis Presley. Experience an unforgettable tour of Graceland Mansion and grounds, plus be sure to visit the Elvis Presley Automobile Museum, Elvis' airplanes, rotating exhibits on Elvis' life and career, themed restaurants and gift shops, and much more.

For **RESERVATIONS** call 800.238.2000 · For **GROUP SALES** call 901.473.6084 3600 Elvis Presley Boulevard · Memphis, Tennessee · GHAGsales@GuestHouseGraceland.com · GuestHouseGraceland.com

EPE. Graceland and its marks are trademarks of EPE. All rights reserved. Elvis™ and Elvis Presley™ © 2016 ABG EPE IP LLC